
POS Marca CBAt Nome DN UF Clube Local Data

1 3.30.12 58841 Bruno Benedito da Silva 09/04/00 SP ACEO/ Santa Paula Concordia 13/11/2016

55219 Rita de Cassia Ferreira Silva 10/05/99 SP INST. EDSON LUCIANO RIBEIRO Concordia 13/11/2016

63208 Tiffani Beatriz Domingos Silva do Nascimento Marinho 06/05/99 RJ EMFCA Concordia 13/11/2016

59421 Cleverson da Silva Pereira Junior 03/06/99 SP ABDA ATLETISMO Concordia 13/11/2016

2 3.33.00 59293 Kamilla Peppe Nunes 10/10/99 SP ASA-SERTÃOZINHO São Bernardo do Campo 16/10/2016

62998 Alison Brendom Alves dos Santos 03/06/00 SP INST. EDSON LUCIANO RIBEIRO São Bernardo do Campo 16/10/2016

55219 Rita de Cassia Ferreira Silva 10/05/99 SP INST. EDSON LUCIANO RIBEIRO São Bernardo do Campo 16/10/2016

63026 Caio Giovani de Matos Cachoeira Martins 21/02/99 SP A.D. Centro Olimpico São Bernardo do Campo 16/10/2016

3 3.33.19 64049 Wesley Botelho Moreira 11/03/00 SP A.D. Centro Olimpico São Bernardo do Campo 29/05/2016

55517 Mariana Estevao da Silva Oliveira 14/05/99 SP A.D. Centro Olimpico São Bernardo do Campo 29/05/2016

57708 Natalia Caroline Lima Becker 30/05/99 SP A.D. Centro Olimpico São Bernardo do Campo 29/05/2016

63026 Caio Giovani de Matos Cachoeira Martins 21/02/99 SP A.D. Centro Olimpico São Bernardo do Campo 29/05/2016

3 3.33.19 59235 Nathan Junio dos Santos Marques 29/04/99 RJ EMFCA São Bernardo do Campo 16/10/2016

63208 Tiffani Beatriz Domingos Silva do Nascimento Marinho 06/05/99 RJ EMFCA São Bernardo do Campo 16/10/2016

59117 Marlene Ewellyn Silva dos Santos 24/10/99 RJ EMFCA São Bernardo do Campo 16/10/2016

63200 Julio Cesar Freitas da Conceicao 01/01/00 RJ EMFCA São Bernardo do Campo 16/10/2016

5 3.35.38 63200 Julio Cesar Freitas da Conceicao 01/01/00 RJ EMFCA São Bernardo do Campo 29/05/2016

59117 Marlene Ewellyn Silva dos Santos 24/10/99 RJ EMFCA São Bernardo do Campo 29/05/2016

63193 Chayenne Pereira da Silva 05/02/00 RJ EMFCA São Bernardo do Campo 29/05/2016

59235 Nathan Junio dos Santos Marques 29/04/99 RJ EMFCA São Bernardo do Campo 29/05/2016

6 3.35.91 63200 Julio Cesar Freitas da Conceicao 01/01/00 RJ EMFCA Rio de Janeiro 26/06/2016

63208 Tiffani Beatriz Domingos Silva do Nascimento Marinho 06/05/99 RJ EMFCA Rio de Janeiro 26/06/2016

59235 Nathan Junio dos Santos Marques 29/04/99 RJ EMFCA Rio de Janeiro 26/06/2016

63193 Chayenne Pereira da Silva 05/02/00 RJ EMFCA Rio de Janeiro 26/06/2016

63193 Chayenne Pereira da Silva 05/02/00 RJ EMFCA Rio de Janeiro 26/06/2016

8 3.37.68 66576 Thais Michele da Silva Clemente 12/12/01 MG APCEF/MG São Bernardo do Campo 16/10/2016

61603 Josue Botelho da Silva Junior 13/03/99 MG APCEF/MG São Bernardo do Campo 16/10/2016

63250 Leydiane Lopes Ramos 30/10/00 MG CLA DELFOS São Bernardo do Campo 16/10/2016

61518 Marcelo Alves Junior 22/08/99 MG Atletismo Poços de Caldas São Bernardo do Campo 16/10/2016

9 3.40.33 60663 Ludimila Maria Cardoso 23/02/00 SC AABLU São Bernardo do Campo 16/10/2016

58186 Marcos Vinicius de Souza Berlanda 05/03/99 SC Balneário Camboriú São Bernardo do Campo 16/10/2016

59773 Micaela Rosa de Mello 07/03/00 SC UCA São Bernardo do Campo 16/10/2016

55009 Tiago do Nascimento 07/01/99 SC UCA São Bernardo do Campo 16/10/2016

10 3.44.31 54722 Anderson Carlos Cordeiro 08/11/99 SP INST. EDSON LUCIANO RIBEIRO São Bernardo do Campo 29/05/2016

54720 Crislayne Alves da Silva 19/03/99 SP INST. EDSON LUCIANO RIBEIRO São Bernardo do Campo 29/05/2016

55219 Rita de Cassia Ferreira Silva 10/05/99 SP INST. EDSON LUCIANO RIBEIRO São Bernardo do Campo 29/05/2016

62998 Alison Brendom Alves dos Santos 03/06/00 SP INST. EDSON LUCIANO RIBEIRO São Bernardo do Campo 29/05/2016

11 3.44.60 59135 Karoline Penteado de Oliveira 27/07/99 SP IEMA São Bernardo do Campo 29/05/2016

60796 Matheus Ribeiro Marinheiro 07/05/99 SP IEMA São Bernardo do Campo 29/05/2016

63033 Bianca Lotti Bertucci 01/03/00 SP IEMA São Bernardo do Campo 29/05/2016

58858 Vinicius Rocha Moraes 19/04/99 SP IEMA São Bernardo do Campo 29/05/2016

12 3.45.16 60794 Marcos Vinicius Pereira de Melo 28/09/00 SP INST. EDSON LUCIANO RIBEIRO São Bernardo do Campo 12/09/2016

55219 Rita de Cassia Ferreira Silva 10/05/99 SP INST. EDSON LUCIANO RIBEIRO São Bernardo do Campo 12/09/2016

60804 Francisca Taisa Rodrigues da Silva 10/05/00 SP INST. EDSON LUCIANO RIBEIRO São Bernardo do Campo 12/09/2016

62998 Alison Brendom Alves dos Santos 03/06/00 SP INST. EDSON LUCIANO RIBEIRO São Bernardo do Campo 12/09/2016

13 3.46.31 65604 Andressa Sueli Grimaldi 06/09/00 DF CASO São Bernardo do Campo 29/05/2016

62060 Caio Rodrigues de Souza 05/07/00 DF CASO São Bernardo do Campo 29/05/2016

56571 Larissa do Livramento Pereira 08/02/99 DF CASO São Bernardo do Campo 29/05/2016

62811 Arenilson da Silva Rocha 16/10/00 DF CASO São Bernardo do Campo 29/05/2016

14 3.46.41 53693 Aline Mirian Paszcuk 29/03/99 SC Corville Blumenau 03/09/2016

53764 Nicale Emilyn Schmitt 30/05/99 SC Corville Blumenau 03/09/2016

58460 Carlos Augusto Tenfen 18/01/99 SC Corville Blumenau 03/09/2016

58462 Vinicius dos Santos 02/03/99 SC Corville Blumenau 03/09/2016
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15 3.47.09 63155 Lucas Conceicao Vilar 10/03/01 SP AGUIAS GUARIBA São Bernardo do Campo 12/09/2016

63159 Jessica Vitoria de Oliveira Moreira 16/11/01 SP AGUIAS GUARIBA São Bernardo do Campo 12/09/2016

66372 Beatriz Pipoli 04/10/01 SP AGUIAS GUARIBA São Bernardo do Campo 12/09/2016

62554 Thiago Marcos Lopes Monteiro 19/05/99 SP AGUIAS GUARIBA São Bernardo do Campo 12/09/2016

16 3.47.55 59472 Yasmim Luiza de Lima Soares 05/05/99 RJ CRVG São Bernardo do Campo 29/05/2016

67238 Jonathan Cardoso Bianco 27/10/99 RJ CRVG São Bernardo do Campo 29/05/2016

59110 Ester Figueira Rocha 27/05/00 RJ CRVG São Bernardo do Campo 29/05/2016

62845 Josue Nunes Santana de Souza 15/05/99 RJ CRVG São Bernardo do Campo 29/05/2016

17 3.47.86 63241 Eder Henrique Feier Candim 15/01/00 PR Prefeitura Medianeira Maringá 17/09/2016

57396 Jhonatan Elias Serafin 01/06/99 PR Prefeitura Medianeira Maringá 17/09/2016

58248 Marcela Rosalina Froes 27/12/01 PR Prefeitura Medianeira Maringá 17/09/2016

58244 Taina Maria dos Santos Justen 20/09/00 PR Prefeitura Medianeira Maringá 17/09/2016

18 3.48.39 64101 Iara Santos de Souza 23/07/01 PR FECAM Maringá 17/09/2016

56736 Jeferson Alberto dos Santos 07/07/99 PR FECAM Maringá 17/09/2016

64271 Pamela de Carvalho Dias 29/01/00 PR FECAM Maringá 17/09/2016

64244 Gustavo Nascimento da Silva 01/11/86 RN CARN Maringá 17/09/2016

19 3.49.07 63997 Lucas Goncalves Rego 26/05/99 RJ CRVG Rio de Janeiro 26/06/2016

59110 Ester Figueira Rocha 27/05/00 RJ CRVG Rio de Janeiro 26/06/2016

58581 Julia Alexandre da Cruz 02/05/00 RJ CRVG Rio de Janeiro 26/06/2016

67238 Jonathan Cardoso Bianco 27/10/99 RJ CRVG Rio de Janeiro 26/06/2016

20 3.49.88 69803 Pedro Correa de Castro 25/01/99 RS SOGIPA São Bernardo do Campo 12/09/2016

52868 Naiuri Rigo Krein 01/02/99 RS PREF IVOTI/IEI São Bernardo do Campo 12/09/2016

56055 Gabriela Varisco de Oliveira 20/12/00 RS SOGIPA São Bernardo do Campo 12/09/2016

54311 Guilherme Plangg 18/10/00 RS IENH São Bernardo do Campo 12/09/2016

21 3.50.26 59454 Andre Felipe Felicidade do Nascimento 26/02/99 RJ Mangueira do Futuro Rio de Janeiro 26/06/2016

63201 Kassia Dias de Oliveira 20/11/00 RJ Mangueira do Futuro Rio de Janeiro 26/06/2016

67368 Lorran Goncalves de Andrade 12/02/99 RJ Mangueira do Futuro Rio de Janeiro 26/06/2016

59453 Dayelle Francisco dos Santos 02/05/99 RJ Mangueira do Futuro Rio de Janeiro 26/06/2016

22 3.50.78 59468 Lorena Silva Ribeiro 03/09/99 RJ IDEAL BRASIL Rio de Janeiro 26/06/2016

68160 Hugo de Moura Araújo 13/06/00 RJ IDEAL BRASIL Rio de Janeiro 26/06/2016

65388 Djhuliany Pereira Brito 26/11/00 RJ IDEAL BRASIL Rio de Janeiro 26/06/2016

68160 Hugo de Moura Araújo 13/06/00 RJ IDEAL BRASIL Rio de Janeiro 26/06/2016

23 3.51.47 63155 Lucas Conceicao Vilar 10/03/01 SP AGUIAS GUARIBA São Bernardo do Campo 29/05/2016

63159 Jessica Vitoria de Oliveira Moreira 16/11/01 SP AGUIAS GUARIBA São Bernardo do Campo 29/05/2016

66372 Beatriz Pipoli 04/10/01 SP AGUIAS GUARIBA São Bernardo do Campo 29/05/2016

62554 Thiago Marcos Lopes Monteiro 19/05/99 SP AGUIAS GUARIBA São Bernardo do Campo 29/05/2016

24 3.51.98 58491 Jessyca Nunes de Souza 14/03/99 SC ADRA Blumenau 03/09/2016

58484 Karolina Teixeira Bernardes 25/03/01 SC ADRA Blumenau 03/09/2016

67961 Arthur Alves Dias 29/04/00 SC ADRA Blumenau 03/09/2016

66844 Gabriel da Silva Zeferino 04/10/00 SC ADRA Blumenau 03/09/2016

25 3.52.90 60997 Izabella Geovana Martins Soldado 07/02/01 SP ORCAMPI UNIMED São Bernardo do Campo 29/05/2016

66722 Erick Silva de Jesus 09/01/01 SP ORCAMPI UNIMED São Bernardo do Campo 29/05/2016

63109 Leticia Elen Rocha Vieira 17/06/01 SP ORCAMPI UNIMED São Bernardo do Campo 29/05/2016

61001 Joao Vitor Marques de Jesus 06/02/01 SP ORCAMPI UNIMED São Bernardo do Campo 29/05/2016

26 3.53.39 63109 Leticia Elen Rocha Vieira 17/06/01 SP ORCAMPI UNIMED São Bernardo do Campo 12/09/2016

63110 Sergio Henrique dos Reis 26/12/99 SP ORCAMPI UNIMED São Bernardo do Campo 12/09/2016

57348 Leticia  Almeida Belo 10/03/01 SP ORCAMPI UNIMED São Bernardo do Campo 12/09/2016

61001 Joao Vitor Marques de Jesus 06/02/01 SP ORCAMPI UNIMED São Bernardo do Campo 12/09/2016

27 3.53.62 63217 Arielton Costa dos Santos 19/02/00 MT ASA - Sorriso São Bernardo do Campo 29/05/2016

54718 Mirieli Estaili da Silva Santos 01/04/99 MT ASA - Sorriso São Bernardo do Campo 29/05/2016

61657 Nerisnelia dos Santos Sousa 24/02/01 MT ASA - Sorriso São Bernardo do Campo 29/05/2016

57381 Lucas Grando Scariot 28/07/99 MT ASA - Sorriso São Bernardo do Campo 29/05/2016

28 3.54.39 54752 Camila Rodrigues Machado 10/01/99 PR FECAM São Bernardo do Campo 29/05/2016

65846 Pedro Henrique Ramos Bonfim 18/02/00 PR FECAM São Bernardo do Campo 29/05/2016

64101 Iara Santos de Souza 23/07/01 PR FECAM São Bernardo do Campo 29/05/2016

63244 Lucas Luan Canuto 04/04/99 PR FECAM São Bernardo do Campo 29/05/2016

29 3.54.61 62704 Camila Gouvea 12/10/00 SP SESI - SP São Bernardo do Campo 12/09/2016

55524 Gabriele Martins Lucas 05/03/99 SP SESI - SP São Bernardo do Campo 12/09/2016

63030 Gustavo Santos Montan 06/02/00 SP SESI - SP São Bernardo do Campo 12/09/2016

66346 Samuel Batista de Sousa 06/12/00 SP SESI - SP São Bernardo do Campo 12/09/2016

2 de 4

Ranking Brasileiro de Atletismo Sub-18 – 2016



30 3.54.97 63019 Matheus Liberato Coelho 06/04/99 SP ASA São Bernardo-CAIXA São Bernardo do Campo 12/09/2016

66349 Renata Almeida Leite 10/03/00 SP ASA São Bernardo-CAIXA São Bernardo do Campo 12/09/2016

67864 Jaqueline Cristina de Oliveira Pires 29/04/99 SP ASA São Bernardo-CAIXA São Bernardo do Campo 12/09/2016

67250 Ivan Rodrigues da Nobrega 19/03/99 SP ASA São Bernardo-CAIXA São Bernardo do Campo 12/09/2016

31 3.55.56 58320 Adriele Raiana Zander 17/10/00 SC AD CRICIUMA Blumenau 03/09/2016

54900 Tayra de Lima Luciano 21/03/99 SC AD CRICIUMA Blumenau 03/09/2016

60399 Alan Santiago Rodrigues 18/10/99 SC AD CRICIUMA Blumenau 03/09/2016

55086 Alexandre Klima Emerenciano 03/02/99 SC AD CRICIUMA Blumenau 03/09/2016

32 3.56.24 61783 Abnara Luiza Goncalves do Nascimento 20/06/01 PR AA MARINGA Maringá 17/09/2016

51108 Fernanda Martins Silva 26/07/99 PR AA MARINGA Maringá 17/09/2016

58174 Rafael Queiros dos Santos 11/09/01 PR AA MARINGA Maringá 17/09/2016

60772 Guilherme dos Santos Motta 15/08/00 PR AA MARINGA Maringá 17/09/2016

33 3.56.51 59334 Gabriel Muradas 22/04/99 RS MAUA Porto Alegre 11/09/2016

61813 Laura Assmann Biasibetti 13/07/01 RS MAUA Porto Alegre 11/09/2016

58375 Laura Helena Smidt 18/04/00 RS MAUA Porto Alegre 11/09/2016

68254 Vinicius Wietholter 30/01/00 RS MAUA Porto Alegre 11/09/2016

34 3.56.63 61984 Ronaldo Douglas Marcondes Alves 22/08/99 RS SOGIPA São Bernardo do Campo 29/05/2016

56055 Gabriela Varisco de Oliveira 20/12/00 RS SOGIPA São Bernardo do Campo 29/05/2016

62920 Emanuel Soares da Silva 11/12/99 RS SOGIPA São Bernardo do Campo 29/05/2016

67878 Ana Luisa Santos Martins 11/06/00 RS SOGIPA São Bernardo do Campo 29/05/2016

35 3.57.09 63019 Matheus Liberato Coelho 06/04/99 SP ASA São Bernardo-CAIXA São Bernardo do Campo 29/05/2016

66349 Renata Almeida Leite 10/03/00 SP ASA São Bernardo-CAIXA São Bernardo do Campo 29/05/2016

67864 Jaqueline Cristina de Oliveira Pires 29/04/99 SP ASA São Bernardo-CAIXA São Bernardo do Campo 29/05/2016

67250 Ivan Rodrigues da Nobrega 19/03/99 SP ASA São Bernardo-CAIXA São Bernardo do Campo 29/05/2016

36 3.57.57 65388 Djhuliany Pereira Brito 26/11/00 RJ IDEAL BRASIL São Bernardo do Campo 29/05/2016

63049 Everton Igo Nogueira dos Santos 10/02/99 RJ IDEAL BRASIL São Bernardo do Campo 29/05/2016

59468 Lorena Silva Ribeiro 03/09/99 RJ IDEAL BRASIL São Bernardo do Campo 29/05/2016

66085 Mateus Mendes Barcellos Costa 27/07/00 RJ IDEAL BRASIL São Bernardo do Campo 29/05/2016

37 3.58.19 63749 Daniel Alves Bellido 17/08/00 SP ABDA ATLETISMO São Bernardo do Campo 29/05/2016

64636 Jeovana Fernanda Leopoldina dos Santos 13/03/00 SP ABDA ATLETISMO São Bernardo do Campo 29/05/2016

61053 Matheus Vinicius Sabino Ambrosio 05/11/99 SP ABDA ATLETISMO São Bernardo do Campo 29/05/2016

63085 Tatiana de Morais Pereira 29/03/00 SP ABDA ATLETISMO São Bernardo do Campo 29/05/2016

38 3.58.69 66346 Samuel Batista de Sousa 06/12/00 SP SESI - SP São Bernardo do Campo 29/05/2016

66106 Raquel Cristina Sampaio 18/04/00 SP SESI - SP São Bernardo do Campo 29/05/2016

64747 Ingrid Severiano de Sousa 03/03/99 SP SESI - SP São Bernardo do Campo 29/05/2016

63030 Gustavo Santos Montan 06/02/00 SP SESI - SP São Bernardo do Campo 29/05/2016

39 3.58.93 63002 Jean Lucas Passinho Barros 15/02/99 MT Instituto Vicente Lenílson - Colégio ICE São Bernardo do Campo 29/05/2016

65779 Thais Rosso da Silva 14/01/00 MT Instituto Vicente Lenílson - Colégio ICE São Bernardo do Campo 29/05/2016

67109 Guilherme Silva e Malheiros 13/06/00 MT Instituto Vicente Lenílson - Colégio ICE São Bernardo do Campo 29/05/2016

63003 Hemanoele Beatriz Scarpin 23/12/99 MT Instituto Vicente Lenílson - Colégio ICE São Bernardo do Campo 29/05/2016

40 3.59.76 66798 David Santos Floriano 29/03/00 PR P M Colombo Maringá 17/09/2016

60768 Vitor Gabriel Motin 22/03/01 PR P M Colombo Maringá 17/09/2016

64483 Rosilaine Vitoria da Silva 21/09/00 PR P M Colombo Maringá 17/09/2016

64540 Stefani de Souza Lima 06/11/00 PR P M Colombo Maringá 17/09/2016

41 4.00.21 62466 Carina da Silva Costa 21/02/99 CE UNIFOR Fortaleza 25/07/2016

62474 Rute Ingridi Barbosa Barroso 22/03/99 CE UNIFOR Fortaleza 25/07/2016

60462 Matheus dos Santos Cortez 07/01/99 CE UNIFOR Fortaleza 25/07/2016

68421 Henrique de Oliveira Melo Filho 20/09/99 CE UNIFOR Fortaleza 25/07/2016

42 4.01.81 62730 Gabriele Heymans de Oliveira 05/01/01 SC AABLU Blumenau 03/09/2016

60663 Ludimila Maria Cardoso 23/02/00 SC AABLU Blumenau 03/09/2016

63607 Jorge Luiz da Silva Cruz 16/02/99 SC AABLU Blumenau 03/09/2016

63598 William Isensee Camargo 09/03/00 SC AABLU Blumenau 03/09/2016

43 4.02.52 63336 Claudineia do Carmo 26/09/99 PR IPEC Maringá 17/09/2016

64500 Luis Fernando de Siqueira 26/11/99 PR IPEC Maringá 17/09/2016

66802 Talita Benigno da Silva 04/03/00 PR IPEC Maringá 17/09/2016

55145 Wesley de Oliveira Geronimo 01/02/99 PR IPEC Maringá 17/09/2016

44 4.04.94 68820 Bianca Nogueira da Silva 03/10/99 PR Curitiba SMELJ Maringá 17/09/2016

63854 Ana Beatriz Costa Buchinski 26/02/01 PR Curitiba SMELJ Maringá 17/09/2016

58303 Henrique Emanuel Duarte Maia 26/02/99 PR Curitiba SMELJ Maringá 17/09/2016

58295 Victor Mateus dos Santos 07/04/99 PR Curitiba SMELJ Maringá 17/09/2016
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45 4.07.09 57849 Heloisa Alexandre Dias 04/04/00 SC AD CRICIUMA São Bernardo do Campo 29/05/2016

54898 Claydson Warmeling da Silva 05/07/99 SC AD CRICIUMA São Bernardo do Campo 29/05/2016

58320 Adriele Raiana Zander 17/10/00 SC AD CRICIUMA São Bernardo do Campo 29/05/2016

60399 Alan Santiago Rodrigues 18/10/99 SC AD CRICIUMA São Bernardo do Campo 29/05/2016

46 4.07.20 68294 Ana Beatriz Spinelli Celi 19/06/99 PR ACEA Maringá 17/09/2016

55780 Rafaela Neves Zen 08/01/01 PR ACEA Maringá 17/09/2016

69782 Deivid Jose Oliveira da Costa 05/09/01 PR ACEA Maringá 17/09/2016

68293 Bruno Henrique Parolim 06/01/01 PR ACEA Maringá 17/09/2016

47 4.08.84 59135 Karoline Penteado de Oliveira 27/07/99 SP IEMA São Bernardo do Campo 12/09/2016

60796 Matheus Ribeiro Marinheiro 07/05/99 SP IEMA São Bernardo do Campo 12/09/2016

63033 Bianca Lotti Bertucci 01/03/00 SP IEMA São Bernardo do Campo 12/09/2016

62547 Gabriel Henrique Couto da Silva 03/02/00 SP IEMA São Bernardo do Campo 12/09/2016

48 4.11.88 66675 Mateus Medeiros da Silva 28/06/99 RJ
Centro Integrado de Performance 

Humana
Rio de Janeiro 26/06/2016

63046 Andressa do Nascimento Alves 09/12/00 RJ
Centro Integrado de Performance 

Humana
Rio de Janeiro 26/06/2016

66656 Anne Crystyan Oliveira dos Santos 31/10/01 RJ
Centro Integrado de Performance 

Humana
Rio de Janeiro 26/06/2016

63054 Lucas Rosendo Maciel 08/05/00 RJ
Centro Integrado de Performance 

Humana
Rio de Janeiro 26/06/2016

49 4.13.65 68581 Carlos Eduardo Fernandes Gomes 20/11/99 CE ACJBSA Fortaleza 25/07/2016

65087 Isaque Silva Nascimento 21/03/00 CE ACJBSA Fortaleza 25/07/2016

64302 Daiana Filgueiras Sousa 30/08/99 CE ACJBSA Fortaleza 25/07/2016

65945 Ana Larissa do Nascimento Lima Araujo 23/03/00 CE ACJBSA Fortaleza 25/07/2016

50 4.13.92 65949 Lucas de Oliveira Albuquerque 17/07/00 CE CM FORTALEZA Fortaleza 25/07/2016

65953 Jennyfer Kauanne de Barros 18/03/00 CE CM FORTALEZA Fortaleza 25/07/2016

65952 Livia Guedes Falcao 09/10/01 CE CM FORTALEZA Fortaleza 25/07/2016

68432 Guilherme Guedes Falcao 10/07/99 CE CM FORTALEZA Fortaleza 25/07/2016
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